ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM
TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
DUAL LOAD 3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
The 3-in-1 current transformer range are for use with the Integra DL1 digital
metering system which combines three traditional current transformers in one
moulding case with a RJ12 connection for simple and easy error free installation.
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES

trademarks of their respective owners. While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this brochure, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any
other representation, warranty or guarantee that the information is accurate, correct, reliable or current. TE reserves the right to make any adjustments to the information contained herein at any time without
notice. TE expressly disclaims all implied warranties regarding the information contained herein, including, but not limited to, any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. The
dimensions in this brochure are for reference purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult TE for the latest dimensions and design
specifications.
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
TE Technical Support Centres
UK:	 +44 1376 509 401
USA:	 +1 800 327 6996
Australia:	 +61 1300 656 090
Singapore:	 +65 6590 5151
Hong Kong:	 +852 2790 9609
DIMENSIONS
DUAL LOAD CT PHASE ORIENTATION
PRODUCT CODES PRIMARY CURRENT VA AT CLASS 1 VA AT CLASS 0.5
DL3N1-35-60/0.1 60A 0.25 -
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-45-250/0.1 250A 0.25 -
DL3N1-45-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-45-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-800/0.1 800A - 0.25
PRODUCT CODES
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM WWW.SCATTS.CO.UK